
Pearson Higher Education - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.awl.com

Description Pearson Higher Education

Country United States

Scan Date 11/Jul/2014

Total Dirs 5,605

Total Files 29,960

Total Data 8.80 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 5605 29960 8.80 GB 100.00 %

/cseng 5603 29960 8.80 GB 100.00 %

/cseng/authors 5578 29906 8.79 GB 99.91 %

/cseng/authors/comer 1 8 3.75 GB 42.67 %

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e 0 8 3.75 GB 42.67 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis 3463 13840 1.99 GB 22.67 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/ceo6 1 2 651.45 MB 7.23 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games 2 18 562.12 MB 6.24 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourc... 1 13 543.95 MB 6.04 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourc... 0 12 543.95 MB 6.04 %

/cseng/authors/weiss 28 589 460.56 MB 5.11 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e 5 109 407.28 MB 4.52 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint 4 108 407.22 MB 4.52 %

/cseng/authors/snyder 19 83 384.21 MB 4.27 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint... 0 27 368.03 MB 4.09 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java 624 3484 358.48 MB 3.98 %

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e 2 30 349.48 MB 3.88 %

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e/Alice 1 30 349.48 MB 3.88 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4 79 526 286.56 MB 3.18 %

/cseng/authors/lewis 255 1927 282.39 MB 3.13 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 4.96 GB 56.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 1.89 GB 21.47 %

Document Files 1.50 GB 17.05 %

Program Files 293.23 MB 3.26 %

Database Files 49.48 MB 0.55 %

Data Files 36.04 MB 0.40 %

Image Files 35.23 MB 0.39 %

Development Files 24.14 MB 0.27 %

Music Files 11.75 MB 0.13 %

Internet Files 9.02 MB 0.10 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/08

To: 2014/07 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 7.29 GB

Average: 0.73 GB

Maximum: 3.99 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

3 GB

4 GB

5 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 24050 Files

Average: 2405 Files

Maximum: 11845 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

2962 Files

5923 Files

8885 Files

11846 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 4.73 GB 55.68 %

NOEXT Files 1.59 GB 18.68 %

PPT Files 718.65 MB 8.26 %

PS Files 416.60 MB 4.79 %

PDF Files 347.06 MB 3.99 %

A2W Files 299.86 MB 3.45 %

EXE Files 287.29 MB 3.30 %

TAR Files 60.38 MB 0.69 %

SEA Files 60.24 MB 0.69 %

MDF Files 40.81 MB 0.47 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JAVA Files 6.41 K 31.74 %

CPP Files 4.63 K 22.95 %

NOEXT Files 1.99 K 9.86 %

CLASS Files 1.46 K 7.22 %

HTML Files 1.40 K 6.93 %

VB Files 947 Files 4.69 %

PDF Files 911 Files 4.51 %

H Files 838 Files 4.15 %

M Files 820 Files 4.06 %

PPT Files 786 Files 3.89 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 982 4.96 GB 56.33 %

Miscellaneous Files 3268 1.89 GB 21.45 %

Document Files 3029 1.50 GB 17.03 %

Program Files 516 293.23 MB 3.26 %

Database Files 72 49.48 MB 0.55 %

Data Files 1883 36.04 MB 0.40 %

Image Files 672 35.23 MB 0.39 %

Development Files 15489 24.14 MB 0.27 %

Music Files 89 11.75 MB 0.13 %

Internet Files 1987 9.02 MB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 318 4.73 GB 53.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 3268 1.89 GB 21.45 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 786 718.65 MB 7.98 %

PostScript File 163 416.60 MB 4.62 %

PDF Document 911 347.06 MB 3.85 %

Executable Program 376 287.29 MB 3.19 %

TAR Archive File 19 60.38 MB 0.67 %

Self-Extracting Archive 5 60.24 MB 0.67 %

MS-SQL Master Database File 20 40.81 MB 0.45 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 474 39.77 MB 0.44 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 62 38.64 MB 0.43 %

MS Word Document 173 31.92 MB 0.35 %

BMP Image 61 18.86 MB 0.21 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 91 16.78 MB 0.19 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 264 14.44 MB 0.16 %

MS-SQL Transaction Log File 19 12.38 MB 0.14 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 10 12.11 MB 0.13 %

Windows Media File 87 11.74 MB 0.13 %

MS Excel Worksheet 58 10.18 MB 0.11 %

Java Source File 6412 10.14 MB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 318 4.73 GB 53.76 %

NOEXT Files 1992 1.59 GB 18.03 %

PPT Files 786 718.65 MB 7.98 %

PS Files 163 416.60 MB 4.62 %

PDF Files 911 347.06 MB 3.85 %

A2W Files 223 299.86 MB 3.33 %

EXE Files 376 287.29 MB 3.19 %

TAR Files 19 60.38 MB 0.67 %

SEA Files 5 60.24 MB 0.67 %

MDF Files 20 40.81 MB 0.45 %

GZ Files 474 39.77 MB 0.44 %

HQX Files 62 38.64 MB 0.43 %

DOC Files 173 31.92 MB 0.35 %

BMP Files 61 18.86 MB 0.21 %

Z Files 91 16.78 MB 0.19 %

PDB Files 264 14.44 MB 0.16 %

LDF Files 19 12.38 MB 0.14 %

SIT Files 10 12.11 MB 0.13 %

WAV Files 87 11.74 MB 0.13 %

XLS Files 58 10.18 MB 0.11 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 5605 29960 8.80 GB 100.00 %

/cseng 5603 29960 8.80 GB 100.00 %

/cseng/authors 5578 29906 8.79 GB 99.91 %

/cseng/authors/comer 1 8 3.75 GB 42.67 %

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e 0 8 3.75 GB 42.67 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis 3463 13840 1.99 GB 22.67 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/ceo6 1 2 651.45 MB 7.23 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games 2 18 562.12 MB 6.24 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourc... 1 13 543.95 MB 6.04 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourc... 0 12 543.95 MB 6.04 %

/cseng/authors/weiss 28 589 460.56 MB 5.11 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e 5 109 407.28 MB 4.52 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint 4 108 407.22 MB 4.52 %

/cseng/authors/snyder 19 83 384.21 MB 4.27 %

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint... 0 27 368.03 MB 4.09 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java 624 3484 358.48 MB 3.98 %

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e 2 30 349.48 MB 3.88 %

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e/Alice 1 30 349.48 MB 3.88 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4 79 526 286.56 MB 3.18 %

/cseng/authors/lewis 255 1927 282.39 MB 3.13 %

/cseng/authors/sebesta 32 226 262.60 MB 2.92 %

/cseng/authors/carrano 14 62 219.79 MB 2.44 %

/cseng/authors/dann 1 1 173.29 MB 1.92 %

/cseng/authors/dann/alice2 0 1 173.29 MB 1.92 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/Ad... 6 8 141.99 MB 1.58 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/JDK 1 4 134.25 MB 1.49 %

/cseng/authors/sebesta/concepts8e 2 31 123.76 MB 1.37 %

/cseng/authors/lewis/jss6 21 217 120.39 MB 1.34 %

/cseng/authors/lewis/jss6/AdditionalIDEs 6 10 116.87 MB 1.30 %

/cseng/authors/lewis/javaalice 67 291 115.91 MB 1.29 %

/cseng/authors/carrano/java 4 43 110.24 MB 1.22 %

/cseng/authors/carrano/java/PowerPoint 3 42 110.17 MB 1.22 %

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e/Alice/... 0 28 108.93 MB 1.21 %

/cseng/authors/carrano/cpp3e 0 5 105.45 MB 1.17 %

/cseng/authors/lbk 5 84 93.69 MB 1.04 %

/cseng/authors/lbk/datp1e 4 84 93.69 MB 1.04 %

/cseng/authors/lbk/datp1e/PowerPoint 3 84 93.69 MB 1.04 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/vb2008update 940 810 86.09 MB 0.96 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/vb2008update/Stu... 939 808 85.86 MB 0.95 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/Ad... 0 1 85.42 MB 0.95 %

/cseng/authors/lewis/javaalice/Try_Thi... 53 202 84.23 MB 0.93 %

/cseng/authors/lewis/jss6/AdditionalID... 0 2 78.93 MB 0.88 %

/cseng/authors/savitch 47 272 78.55 MB 0.87 %

/cseng/authors/luger 5 62 70.74 MB 0.79 %

/cseng/authors/luger/ai4e 2 56 70.46 MB 0.78 %

/cseng/authors/angelgraphics 2 56 68.45 MB 0.76 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/alice2 7 53 66.97 MB 0.74 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/alice2/World Files 6 53 66.97 MB 0.74 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/alice 7 51 65.02 MB 0.72 %

/cseng/authors/gaddis/alice/Example Worlds 6 51 65.02 MB 0.72 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module07.zip 09/Jul/2010 644.41 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/ceo6/Copy 21/Jun/2007 638.77 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module08.zip 09/Jul/2010 624.73 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module04.zip 09/Jul/2010 574.25 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module02.zip 09/Jul/2010 482.70 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module06.zip 09/Jul/2010 422.09 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module03.zip 09/Jul/2010 397.88 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module05.zip 09/Jul/2010 368.54 MB

/cseng/authors/comer/cni5e/Module01.zip 09/Jul/2010 329.06 MB

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e/Alice/Fluency 03/Feb/2011 240.54 MB

/cseng/authors/dann/alice2/dannAlice2eCDGallery.zip 15/Feb/2011 173.29 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/.../eclipse-java-ganymede-SR1-win32.zip 17/Mar/2009 85.42 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 79.11 MB

/cseng/authors/lewis/jss6/Additional.../eclipse-java-europa-fall2-win32.zip 13/Feb/2008 78.92 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/JDK/jdk-6u10-windows-i586-p.exe 17/Mar/2009 72.96 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 63.82 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 61.95 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/...BIT_BROWSER/jdk-6u10-windows-x64.exe 17/Mar/2009 61.25 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 52.94 MB

/cseng/authors/snyder/fluency3e/Alice/WorldFiles/WorldFiles.zip 30/Apr/2010 52.58 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 51.42 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 50.04 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch14_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 45.82 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 42.91 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 42.63 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 39.89 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/java/javacso4/...S/netbeans-6.5-ml-javase-windows.exe 17/Mar/2009 38.51 MB

/cseng/authors/kleinberg/PowerPointSlides.zip 17/Mar/2009 34.36 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch19a_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 33.85 MB

/cseng/authors/carrano/cpp3e/PowerPoint.sea 24/Sep/2001 33.75 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 31.66 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch24_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 30.04 MB

/cseng/authors/carrano/cpp3e/PowerPoint.zip 24/Sep/2001 28.83 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch19b_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 28.75 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch21_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 27.68 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/games/gamessourcecode/100 Source Code/Chapter 17/Mar/2009 24.52 MB

/cseng/authors/Adobe Photoshop CS.app/Contents/MacOSClassic/Adobe 20/Jul/2005 24.21 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/avb2005/student_examples.zip 19/Jan/2007 23.42 MB

/cseng/authors/lewis/jss6/Additional...EANS/netbeans-6.0-javase-windows.exe 13/Feb/2008 21.59 MB

/cseng/authors/carrano/cpp3e/PDF.sea 24/Sep/2001 21.50 MB

/cseng/authors/carrano/cpp3e/PDF.zip 24/Sep/2001 21.14 MB

/cseng/authors/gaddis/vb2008update/Student_Sample_Programs/Chap10.zip 17/Mar/2009 20.31 MB

/cseng/authors/elmasri/Dbase4e/powerpoint.zip 01/Apr/2004 19.60 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch12_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 19.12 MB

/cseng/authors/angelgraphics/PowerPoint_Figures/79824-0321533674_fig.zip 17/Mar/2009 18.36 MB

/cseng/authors/davis/pp_art_transparencies/All_pp_art_transparencies.zip 18/Jun/2004 18.26 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch22_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 17.37 MB

/cseng/authors/weiss/java2e/PowerPoint/PostScript/Ch18_Weiss.ps 09/Apr/2002 16.79 MB

/cseng/authors/tan/PowerPoints.zip 10/May/2005 16.26 MB

/cseng/authors/schmidt/pcrepair/ch20rev12-24.pdf 16/Jun/2005 15.96 MB
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